
THE WEST 103 FT OF LOT 12 & ALL 
PLANTATION VILLAGE S/D. 

TERRELL FAMILY PARTNERS, INC
426 SW COMMERCE DR, STE 105
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000047187 New Commercial Co 825,000 05/10/2023

HX Base Yr

4289 NW AMERICAN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 26 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 19 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 5,534 139.3315 108.68 601,435 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 5489

BAS 4,401 100 2025 4,401 473,518

CAN 150 30 2025 45 4,842

FUS 1,088 100 2025 1,088 117,062

5,639 5,534 595,421

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=21,32] N57 E68 S57 W16 S15 W35 N15 W17 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=68,47] S6 W25 N6 E25 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=112,-23] E16 S68 W16 N68 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 740.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,220

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 23,400

25,620

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 60,365.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 3.00 1.20 72,438


